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 615-635W

Performance Warranty

23.51%
Module 

efficiency
Highest

power output

635W

First  year power degradation

Materials and 
workmanship warranty

-1.00%

-0.375%
Annual degradation Linear power 

warranty

15
Years

30
Years

Product Advantages

MSMDxxxM12R-HJT132DS

132-cell  Bifacial HJT Solar Module

Standard Module MSMD HJT Module

Double-glass Solar Module



MSMDxxxM12R-HJT132DS
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MSMDxxxM12R-HJT132DS 615 620 625 630 635

30A

HJT Mono 182/105mm

132 (6 ×22)

2382×1134×30 mm

33.6 kg

IP68

4mm2, 300mm in length, length can be customized / UV resistant 

Anodised aluminum alloy

5400 Pa

2400 Pa

20

36

720

BSTC**/NOCT**

MC4 original / MC4 compatible

Double glass, 2.0mm

Bifaciality 85%±5% 

615W

22.77%

42.15V

14.60A

50.80V

15.37A

630W

23.32%

42.62V

14.79A

51.35V

15.52A

635W

23.51%

42.77V

14.85A

51.53V

15.57A

625W

23.14%

42.46V

14.72A

51.16V

15.47A

620W

22.95%

42.30V

14.66A

50.98V

15.42A

685W

42.15V

16.26A

50.80V

17.13A

685W

42.15V

16.26A

50.80V

17.13A

700W

42.62V

16.43A

51.35V

17.30A

705W

42.77V

16.49A

51.53V

17.36A

690W

42.30V

16.32A

50.98V

17.19A

Maximum Power

Optimum Operating Voltage

Optimum Operating Current

Open Circuit Voltage

Short Circuit Current  

(Pmax)

(Vmp)

(Imp)

(Voc) 

(Isc) 
**BSTC: Front side irradiation 1000W/m , back side reflection irradiation 135W/m ,  AM=1.5, ambient temperature 25°C.2 2

469W

39.75V

11.80A

48.48V

12.39A

476W

40.07V

11.88A

48.83V

12.47A

479W

40.22V

11.91A

49.01V

12.51A

483W

40.65V

11.88A

49.18V

12.46A

472W

39.90V

11.83A

48.65V

12.43A

Maximum Power

Optimum Operating Voltage

Optimum Operating Current

Open Circuit Voltage

Short Circuit Current  

(Pmax)

(Vmp)

(Imp)

(Voc) 

(Isc) 
**NOCT: Front side irradiation 800W/m , Ambient Temperature 20℃. Wind Speed 1m/s.2
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